
460012941 19-10-2023 Ja

Huurspecificatie 

Koning Lodewijklaan 277 per 19-10-2023.

Kale huur  €  551,77

Schoonmaken alg ruimten

Tuinonderhoud

Elektra alg ruimten

Complexbeheerder

Water

Ramen wassen

21,07

6,49

57,20

12,02

10,00

11,77

Stookkosten

Kosten warm water

115,00

19,00

Glasfonds

Rioolreinigingscontract

Servicefonds

0,60

0,62

6,02

Totaal woonservicekosten  259,79

Subsidiabele huur  587,77

Totaal Bruto Huur €  811,56


